NONVACUUM
CODE
NO
SIZE
(mm)
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(mm)
PORCELAIN PLATE
DIAMETER (mm)
OVERALL
HEIGHT (mm)
G-DESN210 210 210 185 320
G-DESN240 240 240 210 360
G-DESN300 300 300 275 450
NONVACUUM
CODE
NO
SIZE
(mm)
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(mm)
PORCELAIN PLATE
DIAMETER (mm)
OVERALL
HEIGHT (mm)
G-DESV210 210 185 390 120
G-DESV240 240 210 440 130
G-DESV300 300 275 550 165
VACUUM
DESSICATOR
VACUUM
CODE DESCRIPTIONS